BANK OF INDIA

Head Office: Star House, C - 5, G Block, Bandra - Kurla **NOTICE**

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificates of the unde

entioned shares of the Bank are reported to be lost misplaced, and the holders of the said shares have applied to the Bank for issue of duplicate share certificates Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai 400 059 Maharashtra within 15 days from this date, else the Bank will proceed to issue duplicate

ı	Certi	ilcate(3) without further information.	Cialilio Scii	t to arry our	ei addiess	OI Dank Will Tic	n de deellied a	3 Claii ii 3
Sr. No	NAME OF THE INVESTOR (S)	Folio No	Cert.Ņo(s)		Dist.Ņo. (s)		Shares	
١	No		i one ito.	FROM	TO	FROM	ТО	
١	01	K JAGADEESAIN	280138	271075	271077	516097401	516097700	300
١	Pla	ce : Mumbai Date : 27.04.2021				Company S	Secretary	

Procter & Gamble Health Limited

(Formerly known as Merck Limited)

CIN: L99999MH1967PLC013726

Regd Office: - Godrej One, 8th Floor, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (E), Mumbai - 400079 Tel: (91-22) 6866 9000

Email ID: investorgrievance.im@pg.com; www.pghealthindia.com

NOTICE TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS Sub: Transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 read along with the Investo Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("IEPF Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") on 28th February, 2017, the Company is required to transfer all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more in the name of Investor Education and Protectior

Fund Suspense Account ("IEPF Suspense Account") with one of the Depository Participants to be

identified by the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority ("IEPF Authority"). Adhering to the various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicating individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority, at their latest available address registered with the Company and has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority on its website at www.pghealthindia.com.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by 15th May, 2021 or such other date as may be extended, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirements set out in IEPF Rules, transfer the shares to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority by the due date as stipulated in IEPF Rules, without any further notice as per procedure stipulated in IEPF Rules which are as under:

- i) In case shares held in physical form: by issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) and thereafter by informing the depository by way of corporate action to convert the duplicate share certificate into DEMAT form and transfer in favour of the IEPF Authority.
- ii) In case shares are held in demat mode: by informing the depository by way of corporate action where the shareholders have their accounts for transfer of the shares in favour of the IEPF

The Concerned shareholders may note that, upon such transfer, they can claim the said share(s) along with the dividend(s) from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed under IEPF Rules No claim shall, however, lie against the Company in respect of the said unclaimed dividends and the shares transferred as above.

For any queries on the subject matter, you may write/contact to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited, Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Tel No: +91 40 6716 2222 Fax: +91 40 2342 0814, e-mail: einward.ris@kfintech.com and/or to the Company at abovementioned registered office

For Procter & Gamble Health Limited (Formerly Merck Limited)

Flavia Machado

Date: April 27, 2021

Authorized Signatory

InfoBeans

InfoBeans Technologies Limited

CIN:L72200MP2011PLC025622

Registered Office: Crystal IT Park, STP-I, 2nd Floor, Ring Road, Indore (M.P.) Contact No.: 0731-7162000, 2102 Website: www.infobeans.com. Email: investor.relations@infobeans.com

Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March 2021 in Compliance with Indian Accounting Standards

		1 -	(₹ In Lakhs except per share Data)						
Sr.	Particulars		uarter End	Year Ended					
No.				31.03.2020					
	(Refer notes below)	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited			
	Revenue from Operations	4,690.73	4,418.38	4,514.97	18,034.48	15,657.8			
II III	Other Income Total Revenue (I+II)	390.29 5,081.02	853.52 5,271.90	305.07 4,820.04		810.2 16,468.1			
"	Expenses	5,081.02	5,271.90	4,820.04	19,629.66	10,400.1			
	Employee Benefits Expense	3,149.26	2,979.07	3,018.71	11.705.99	9,979.0			
	Decrease in Technical Development WIP	-	-	-	-	63.3			
	Finance Costs	80.27	83.24	142.43		194.6			
	Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	488.53	368.75	468.26		960.3			
	Other Expenses	577.24	394.79	847.07		2,705.9			
IV .	Total Expenses (II)	4,295.29	3,825.85	4,476.48	16,058.98	13,903.3			
٧	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary item and tax (III-IV)	785.73	1,446.05	343.56	3 570 91	2,564.8			
VI	Exceptional Items	64.47	1,440.03	343.30	1,595.41 19,629.88 11,705.99 321.72 1,612.22 2,419.05 16,058.98 3,570.91 64.47 3,506.44 643.08 (714.45) (16.51) (89.99) (177.87) 3,684.31	2,504.0			
VII	Profit before extraordinary item and tax (V-VI)	721.26	1,446.05	343.56		2,564.8			
VIII	Extraordinary Item	721.20	1,440.03	343.30	3,300.44	2,304.0			
IX	Profit Before Tax (VII-VIII)	721.26	1,446.05	343.56	3 506 44	2,564.8			
X	Tax Expense	721.20	1,440.03	343.30	3,300.44	2,304.0			
^	Current Tax	28.69	222.15	150.12	643.08	528.1			
	Deferred Tax	(304.91)	(152.28)	83.70		67.5			
	Tax in respect of Earlier Year	(16.51)	(102.20)	0.74		(2.17			
	MAT Entitlement	` 11.07	(62.30)	(55.18)		(145.46			
	Total Tax Expenses	(281.65)	7.57	179.38	(177.87)	448.0			
ΧI	Profit / (Loss) for the period from								
	continuing operations (IX-X)	1,002.91	1,438.48	164.19	3,684.31	2,116.7			
XII	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-				
XIII	Tax expenses of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-				
XIV	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing								
	operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)	4 000 04	- 4 400 40	-	-	0.440.			
χV	Profit / (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	1,002.91	1,438.48	164.19	3,684.31	2,116.7			
	Attributable to: Shareholders of the Company	1,002.91	1.438.48	164.19	2 604 24	2,116.7			
	Non Controlling interest	1,002.91	1,430.40	104.19	3,004.31	2,110.7			
χVI	Other Comprehensive Income				_				
~•.	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss								
	Remeasurement of the defined benefit								
	liability / assets, net	(2.88)	(7.79)	(35.47)	(23.12)	(31.1			
	Income tax relating to items that will								
	not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.62	2.27	10.00	6.73	9.0			
XVII	Total Other Comprehensive Income	(2.26)	(5.52)	(25.47)	(16.38)	(22.08			
XVIII	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year	1,000.65	1,432.96	138.72	3,667.92	2,094.7			
	Attributable to:	1 000 05	4 400 00	400 70		0.004.7			
	Shareholders of the Company Non Controlling interest	1,000.65	1,432.96	138.72	3,667.92	2,094.7			
XIX	Earning Per Share	 	-		_				
^I ^ I	Paid-up equity share capital	2,401.56	2,401.56	2,401.56	2,401.56	2,401.5			
	(Face value: ₹10 per share)	2,401.30	2,401.50	2,401.30	2,401.30	2,401.0			
	Equity Shares of par value ₹10/- each								
	(1) Basic (₹)	4.18	5.99	0.68	15.34	8.8			
	(2) Diluted (₹)	4.18	5.99	0.68	15.34	8.8			

Place: Indore

Date : April 27, 2021

- The above results of the group for Year and Quarter ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 26th April, 2021
- 2. These financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
- The above consolidated results represent results of InfoBeans Technologies Limited and its subsidiaries InfoBeans INC., InfoBeans Technologies DMCC, InfoBeans Technologies Europe GmbH and further stepdown subsidiary Philosophie Group INC have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 - "Consolidated Financial Statement"
- Technical Development WIP The group has been developing new capabilities for providing services, for which it has been incurring some expenses for the development. The group has policy to recognize such expenses as Technical Development WIP in the current assets head and the same will be charged to Profit and Loss @ 40%
- each year against the revenue of such services, as and when such capabilities starts generating revenue The Group operates in one segment i.e. Information Technology services. Hence no separate segment disclosures as per "Ind AS-108: Operating Segments" have been presented as such information is available in the statement

The details of exceptional items for the current year are as follows:

- Provision for impairment of intangible assets and goodwill recognized on acquisition of Philosophie Group Inc through its wholly owned subsidiary InfoBeans Inc amounted INR 1029.00
- Reversal of provision of contingent consideration recognized at the time of PGI acquisition, due to non fullfillment of achievement of certain performance of share purchase agreement dated 24.09.2019 amounted
- Corresponding figures of the previous periods/year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary
- The above results are available on companies website https://www.infobeans.com/ investors and the stock exchange viz. https://www.nseindia.com

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of InfoBeans Technologies Limited Avinash Sethi Director & Chief Financial Office DIN: 01548292

PROCTER & GAMBLE HEALTH LIMITED

(FORMERLY MERCK LIMITED) CIN: L99999MH1967PLC013726

Registered Office: Godrej One, 8th Floor, Eastern Express Highway, Pirojshanagar, Vikhroli East Mumbai – 400079 Fax: 022-25186828 Ph: 022-68669000

Website: www.pghealthindia.com; Email ID: investorgrievance.im@pg.com **NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, May 6, 2021 to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2021

Place: Mumbai Date: April 27, 2021

Amit Gupta CFO & Executive Director



E-TENDER NOTICE-07/2021-22

For Procter & Gamble Health Limited

- BM/e-tender 30/ Rfx Code- 3000018358:- Procurement of shell liners bolts for BBD-4772 coal mills at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 2.72Lacs EMD:-Rs. 6220/-)
- BM/e-tender 31/Rfx Code- 3000018329:- Procurement of thermal insulation rockwool mattresses and for unit-3 boiler at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 9.29 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 12791/-)
- AHP/e-tender 32/Rfx Code- 3000018328 :- Work contract for repairing and refitting of ESP inlet outlet gates of ESP pass of Unit -3during AOH at PAras TPS. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 1.55 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 4662/-)
- BM/e-tender 33/ Rfx Code- 3000018372:- Work of reconditioning of L&T make four body oil pumps (HP Pumps) long with shaft of BBD-4772 coal mills of 250MW Units at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 2.88 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 6387/-)
- BM/e-tender 34/ Rfx Code-3000018423:- Work of services of radiography interpretation, liquid penetration test, magnetic particle inspection of stub joint and oxide scale measurement during AOH of 250 MW boiler at PARAS TPS (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 1.43 Lacs EMD:-Rs.4308/-)
- BM/e-tender 35/ Rfx Code-3000018459:-Work of HP tubes replacement of first and second pass during AOH of 250MW boiler at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 66.60 Lacs EMD:-Rs.
- BM/e-tender 36/ Rfx Code-3000018435:-Work of insulation and GI cladding on ducts, ppes and valve bodies AOH in boiler of 250MW Units at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 7.60 Lacs EMD :- Rs.11107 /-)
- 8. CHP/e-tender 37/ Rfx Code 3000018415 :- Annual Work contract for coal stack management during summer and monsoon, collection of coal dust/stone shale and transportation, removal of residual coal in wagons manually and hiring of excavator at CHPTPS, Paras. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 136.98 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 140482/-)
- 9. EMT/e-tender 38/ Rfx Code- 3000018361:- Work of transportation, erection and relocation of street light steel/ms tubular poles 11/13 meter with excavation, cement concrete muffing pole, painting work at colony premises and PARAS TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 3.31 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 6816/-)
- 10. BM/e-tender 39/ Rfx Code-3000018428 Procurement of MS Grill for 2x250 MW at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 3.60 Lacs EMD:-Rs.7100/-)
- 11. CHP/e-tender 40/ Rfx Code-3000018429:- Procurement of Rotary Spares for conveyor system for 2 X 250 MW CHP at Paras TPS. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 35.17 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 38673/-)
- 12. MIS/e-tender 41/ Rfx Code-3000018453:- Annual contract for providing assistance to time office on round the clock basis at TPS paras. (Esti. Cost:-Rs. 11.72 Lacs EMD:-Rs. 15220/-)
- 1] Selling period for above tender Sr. No.1 to 7 from 28.04.2021 to 04.05.2021 Submission on dated 05.05.2021 at 16.00 Hrs
- Selling period for above tender Sr. No.8 to 12 from 28.04.2021 to 18.05.2021 Submission on dated 19.05.2021 at 16.00 Hrs

Note: For detail please see our website: https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in

CHIEF ENGINEER MAHAGENCO TPS PARAS PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION CUM SALE (APPENDIX - IV A) (Rule 8(6))

Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset mentioned hereunder by the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL HFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 for the recovery of amount due from borrower/s, offers are invited by the undersigned in sealed covers for purchase of immovable property, as describe ereunder, which is in the possession, on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" BASIS particulars of which are given below: Description of the Immovable Date of Symbolic Possession Reserve Price Date and Amount property/ Secured Asset 06-Jan-2020 28-Oct-2019 All that piece and parcel of the property Total Outstanding as shchandra Chauhan. Rs.14,16,572/-

Rs.11,00,000/- (Rupee:) Mr. Divyesh Eleven Lakh Only) bearing Flat No. 202, 2nd Floor, area admeasuring 500 sq. ft., in the building known as "Magnum", laying being and on 12-Apr-2021 Rs. 17,13,852/-Rameshchandra Ghadha 2) Mrs.Ranjana Divyesh Chauhan, 3) Mr. Manoj (Rupees Fourteen Lak Deposit (EMD) Sixteen Thousand Five (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Rs.1,10,000/situated at village Navali, Palghar (East), Taluka and District Palghar, Maharashtra. Prakash Puparelia Hundred Seventy Two Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two Only) (Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Only) Only) rospect No.788462) Date of Inspection of property Date for Submission of Offers Date/ time of Auction

28-May- 2021, 1100 hrs - 1400 hrs 03-June-2021 till 5 pm. Concerned Branch Address:- IIFL Home Finance Ltd., IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V,Plot No.B-23,MIDC, Thane Industrial Area, Wagk Estate, Thane – 400604 (Contact Person: Mr. Viral Gala @ 7303021217)

- Date of inspection of the immovable property is 28—May—2021 between 1100 hrs 1400 hrs.

 Last date of submission of sealed offers in the prescribed tender forms along with EMD is 03-June-2021 till 5 pm at the branch office address.

 Date of opening of the offers for the Property is 07—June-2021 at the above mentioned branch office address at 1100 hrs 1300 hrs the tender will be opened in the presence of the Authorized Officer.

 Further interest will be charged as applicable, as per the Loan Agreement on the amount outstanding in the notice and incidental expenses, costs, etc., is
- due and payable till its realization excluding legal and any incidental charges thereupon.

 The notice is hereby given to the Borrower and Guarantor, to remain present personally at the time of sale and they can bring the intending buyers/purchasers for purchasing the immovable property as described herein above, as per the particulars of Terms and Conditions of Sale.

 The Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) are hereby given 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 to pay the sum mentioned as above before
- the date of Auction failing which the immovable property will be auctioned and balance, if any, will be recovered with interest and costs. If the Borrower pays the amount due to IIFL Home Finance Limited in full before the date of sale, auction is liable to be stopped.
- The EMD shall be payable through DD in favour of "IIFL Home Finance Limited." (IIFL HFL) payable at GURUGRAM and shall be submitted at the concerned branch/Corporate Office.

 For further queries and the detail terms and conditions of the auction sale are incorporated in the prescribed tender form, Tender forms are available at the
- above branch office or also you can refer www.iifl.com or contact abovementioned authorized officer.
- The immovable property will be sold to the highest bidder. However, the undersigned reserves the absolute discretion to allow inter se bidding, if deemed
- necessary.

 Tenders that are not filled up or tenders received beyond last date will be considered as invalid tender and shall accordingly be rejected. No interest shall be
- paid on the EMD.

 Company is not responsible for any liabilities upon the property which is not in the knowledge of the company.

For further details, contact Mr. Viral Gala @ 7303021217, Email:-viral gala@iff.com, Corporate Office: Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana-122015. Place: Palghar Date:-28-Apr-2021 Sd/-Authorised Officer, IIFL Home Finance Limi Sd/-Authorised Officer, IJFL Home Finance Limited



E-Tender Notice

Chandrapur Super Thermal Power Station MAHAGENCO, invites Proposals from reputed and experienced Companies to Participate in the Competitive bidding Process to following Tenders

S.N.	N. Tender No. (Rfx No.) / Description / Estimated Cost in Rs.						
1	$3000018321\ /\ Work$ of Repair/Replacement of Coal Compartment assemblies in Boiler Unit-9 during annual overhaul at CSTPS, Chandrapur. / Rs. 1728783.40						
2	3000018320 / Work of Servicing of Air Preheaters during Annual Overhaul of Boiler Unit-9, CSTPS,						

- Chandrapur / Rs 2729676 32
- 3000018179 / Repairs of Various Make Relays of Stage-III, CSTPS, Chandrapur, / Rs. 1012436/-3
- 3000018336 / Work of excavation and Transportation of accumulated ash from nallah near C.P. No. 505 of Stage-III ash disposal lines at CSTPS, Chandrapur. / Rs. 1920520/-
- 3000018378 / Procurement of Coils and Seal Kit for Unit-3 and 4, 210MW CSTPS, / Rs. 435000/-3000018364 / Work of Replacement of damaged Body Sheets, Denting, Painting, Providing, & Fitting of Cabin/ Door Glasses and Repairing of Operator Seats of Locomotives, dozers and light Vehicles at
- CHP-A: VM CSTPS, / Rs. 481046/-3000018344 / Work of Replacment of BCW Pump Motor & its allied Works during overhaul at Unit-9,
- CSTPS, Chandrapur. / Rs. 597696.26 3000018356 / Procurement of Fluidizing System Spares at ESP, HCSD and Remote Silos in Unit#9
- AOH. / Rs. 1124550/-3000018355 / Work of internal inspection & Repairs of HP/LP Heaters during AOH of Unit-9, CSTPS,
- Chandrapur. / Rs. 144921/-3000018377 / Work of Servicing Gravimetric Coal Feeder 4A and 4F during U#4 COH. / Rs. 515200/-
- 3000018382 / Annual Maintenance Contract of BFP's Unit 5,6 and 7 at CSTPS, Chandrapur. Rs. 6892646.82

above floated tender published in MAHAGENCO online Portal. For the detailed Tender document, interested bidders should visit SRM Website https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in for (Sr. No.1 to 11). For any query Contact No.: 8554991818. Chief Engineer (O&M) CSTPS, Chandrapur



GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

Registered Office: Sector - 6, Dronagiri, Taluka - Uran, District Raigad, Navi Mumbai - 400 707 CIN: L74899MH1994PLC164024

Ph: +91 22 2724 6500 Fax: +91 22 2724 6538 Email: gdlcfs@gateway-distriparks.com Website: www.gateway-distriparks.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

		Standalone		Consolidated			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Year ending 31/03/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2020 in the previous year	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Year ending 31/03/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2020 in the previous year	
Total income from operations	8,333.93	31,926.48	6,975.25	35,025.29	117,935.16	29,908.15	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(324.51)	12,417.70	3,599.96	4,862.28	11,343.60	1,021.06	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(527.36)	10,618.88	3,505.65	4,644.39	9,445.49	1,111.82	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(536.79)	10,614.02	3,522.55	4,659.87	9,467.83	1,168.70	
Equity Share Capital	12,483.59	12,483.59	10,872.80	12,483.59	12,483.59	10,872.80	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		76,027.53	60,689.71		134,968.28	120,798.09	
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
Basic :	(0.61)	8.96	3.22	3.82	7.96	1.03	
Diluted:	(0.61)	8.96	3.22	3.82	7.96	1.03	

Place: New Delhi

Dated: April 27, 2021

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.gateway-distriparks.com
- The above audited financial results for the guarter and year ended March 31, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on April 27, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have given an unqualified report on the above results.

On behalf of the Board of Directors For Gateway Distriparks Limited

Prem Kishan Dass Gupta

Chairman and Managing Director

Adfactors 18